Grade VI Time Table (w.e.f. April 07 , 2025)

1

2

3

4

5

Break

6

7

8

9

07:50 - 08:30

08:30 - 09:10

09:10 - 09:50

09:50 - 10:30

10:30 - 11:10

11:10 - 11:40

11:40 - 12:20

12:20 - 13:00

13:00 - 13:40

13:40 - 14:20

MONDAY

Science

English Lang.

English Lang.

Islamiyat

Geog. / Hist.

English Lit.

English Lit.

Library/Public
Speaking

Mathematics

Islamiyat
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Mathematics

Mathematics

Geog. / Hist.

Science

Urdu Lang.

THURSDAY

Geog. / Hist.

Urdu Lit.

Urdu Lit.

Library/Public
Speaking

Mathematics

Mathematics

Urdu Cr. Wr.

Urdu Cr. Wr.

Urdu Lang.

Urdu Lang.

Geog. / Hist.

Science

English Lang.

English Lang.

Geog. / Hist.

English Cr. Wr.

Science

Mathematics

Mathematics

07:50 - 08:25

08:25 - 09:00

09:00 - 09:35

09:35-10:10

10:10 - 10:45

10:45 - 11:00

11:00 - 11:35

11:35 - 12:10

FRIDAY

Mathematics

English Cr. Wr.

Islamiyat

Urdu Lit.

Geog. / Hist.

Science




Grade VII Time Table (w.e.f. April 07 , 2025)

1

2

3

4

5

Break

6

7

8

9

07:50 - 08:30

08:30 - 09:10

09:10 - 09:50

09:50 - 10:30

10:30 - 11:10

11:10 - 11:40

11:40 - 12:20

12:20 - 13:00

13:00 - 13:40

13:40 - 14:20

MONDAY

Mathematics I

Geog. / Hist.

Geog. / Hist.

Urdu Lit.

Urdu Lit.

Library/Public
Speaking

English Lit.

Geog. / Hist.

Science

Science

English Lit.

Mathematics

Mathematics

THURSDAY | WEDNESDAY | TUESDAY

Science

Mathematics

Mathematics

Library/Public
Speaking

Urdu Lang.

Science

English Lang.

English Lang.

Islamiyat

Islamiyat

Mathematics

Mathematics

Geog. / Hist.

Library/Public
Speaking

Urdu Cr. Wr.

Urdu Cr. Wr.

Islamiyat

English Lang.

English Lang.

Geog. / Hist.

07:50 - 08:25

08:25 - 09:00

09:00 - 09:35

09:35 -10:10

10:10 - 10:45

10:45 - 11:00

11:00 - 11:35

11:35-12:10

FRIDAY

Geog. / Hist.

Science

Urdu Lit.

English Cr. Wr.

English Cr. Wr.

Mathematics




Grade VIII Time Table (w.e.f. April 07 , 2025)

1

2

3

4

5

Break

6

7

8

9

07:50 - 08:30

08:30 - 09:10

09:10 - 09:50

09:50 - 10:30

10:30 - 11:10

11:10 - 11:40

11:40 - 12:20

12:20 - 13:00

13:00 - 13:40

13:40 - 14:20

MONDAY

Urdu Lang.

Urdu Lang.

Mathematics

Mathematics

Science

Mathematics

Mathematics

Science

Science

Urdu Lang.

WEDNESDAY | TUESDAY

Geog. / Hist.

Urdu Lit.

Urdu Lit.

English Cr. Wr.

English Cr. Wr.

THURSDAY

English Lang.

English Lang.

Islamiyat

Mathematics

Geog. / Hist.

Library/Public
Speaking

Islamiyat

Geog. / Hist.

English Cr. Wr.

Geog. / Hist.

English Lang.

English Lang.

Library/Public
Speaking

Science

Mathematics

Mathematics

Islamiyat

Urdu Cr. Wr.

Urdu Cr. Wr.

Science

07:50 - 08:25

08:25 - 09:00

09:00 - 09:35

09:35-10:10

10:10 - 10:45

10:45 - 11:00

11:00 - 11:35

11:35-12:10

FRIDAY

English Lang.

Mathematics

Geog. / Hist.

Geog. / Hist.

Islamiyat

Urdu Lit.
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